Campionato FVG ultralong
Data creazione: 2024/05/17 08:23:33

Classifica Definitiva

Data: 20/11/2021

Categoria: BIANCO

Pos.
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PM
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Nome

SESSI Beatrice
SESSI Giorgia
MANTOAN Ivan
MORAS Lara
IGBOABUCHI Okechukwu Anthony
GRATTON Donatella
BRIGHT lan Grant
LENARDUZZI Nathan
LENARDUZZI Fulvio
STARZ Rossana

Categoria: GIALLO

Pos.
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DI D2 I

Nome

GASPARI Alessandro
DISSETTE Paolo
CLEMENTE Mauro
GAION Sara

ROMANO Sebastian
TARABOCCHIA Cesare
OLEOTTO Fiorella
SIEGA Gianfranco
GIUDICI Gabriele
GIUDICI Piero
ROMANO Isabel
SYLVESTER Mark
Velasquez Rolleri Maria Fernanda

Societa

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING SCHOOL FRIULI - O.S.F.

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

Societa

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. ORIENTEERING CLUB APPENNINO
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

A.S.D. ORIENTEERING TRIESTE

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

DA SILVA MATOS SALVATORI Maria LuizdWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

OBENG Mercedes Sancha Seyeram

RANUM Sondre Zakariassen

Categoria: NERO

Pos.
1

Nome
POLOJAZ Goran

Categoria: ROSSO

Pos.
1
2

Nome
RIVETTA Alessandro
SERGAS Pietro

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB
UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

Societa
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

Societa
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

Tempo
01:12:18
01:12:25
01:19:05
01:19:11
01:21:55
01:39:58
01:47:00
01:20:44
01:41:03
00:00:00

Tempo
01:46:41
01:59:18
01:59:45
02:20:09
02:26:30
02:27:49
02:38:27
02:47:03
02:52:29
02:52:31
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
02:59:03

Tempo
02:09:24
02:09:29
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

TIC Ruben

COLLODET Stefano
PECORARI Iris Aurora
RIVETTA Andrea
LAROTELLA Roberto

DAL BON Rebecca

VAN BUUREN Nadia
MARUSSIG Maurizio
ZIMMERMANN Max Matteus

MYRBAKK Jakob Fougner
CALCAGNI Rodrigo
CESCON Karin

TERREN Francesca
ULIANA Francesca
ULIANA Siro

SOSSI Stefano

SOSSI Enrico

SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
A.S.D. SEMIPERDO ORIENTEERING MANIAGO
GR. OR. CAI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
SSD Gaja - Sezione Orientamento

FRIULI MTB & ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

UWC ADRIATIC ORIENTEERING CLUB

PUNTO K ORIENTEERING ASD

A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA
ORIENTEERING TARZO A.S.D.

A.S.D. VITTORIENT

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

GR. OR. CAlI XXX OTTOBRE ASD

02:19:31
02:29:51
02:31:37
02:40:15
02:42:46
02:53:47
03:00:12
03:00:14
03:27:44
03:27:56
03:31:10
03:31:26
03:32:28
03:37:48
04:00:06
04:00:25
04:41:43
04:41:53



